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ORDER BY EMAIL ONLINE

our core product lines
For CREDIT CARD PURCHASES, use the PayPal page OR
submit credit card account information by telephone at
(562) 924-5150. If you already have an account with us, please indicate below.

View, Print & Fax our SPECIALTY PRODUCTS List (those not included below.)
View all products & prices on the PRICE LIST.

IT 1S OUR POLICY TO SHIP REAGENTS, ENZYMES AND STANDARDS
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.

Reagents
Enzyme, Nucleotide & Substrate Components
Standards

WINE SPOILAGE Culture & Brett Detectio
(Microbiology Media)

Instrumentation
ChemWell Supplies
WINE SPOILAGE Monitoring
Reagents
Acetaldehyde Reagent Kit - 20 Tests, 2 X ACE F-40 20 tests $65
20mL, includes 0.1 G/L Standard - Allow at
least 1 month for delivery
Acetic Acid UniFlex Reagents AA-F60 30 tests $115
AA-F150 75 tests $233
AA-F500 250 tests $700
Ammonia UniTab Reagent AMM-60 30 tests $45
AMM-150 75 tests $100
AMM-500 250 tests $300
Ammonia Extended Range AMM2-60 30 tests $63
AMM2-150 75 tests $140
AMM2-500 250 tests $420
Anthocyanins UniFlex Antho F150 75 tests $75
L-Ascorbic Acid ASC F50 50 tests $85
Allow at least 1 month for delivery
(: NEW! > Biogenic Amines BioAMINE F50 50 tests $70




Allow at least 60 days for delivery

Calcium
Allow at least 1 month for delivery

Citric Acid

Copper Reagent, liquid

Allow at least 1 month for delivery

D-Gluconic Acid
2 g/l standard included

Allow at least 1 month for delivery

D-Glucose

D-Glucose/D-Fructose UniTab Reagent

D-Glucose/D-Fructose UniFlex Reagent

Glycerol (Includes standard)

Iron Reagent Kit, includes 20 mL standard
Allow at least 1 month for delivery

D-Lactic Acid
Allow at least 60 days for delivery

L-Lactic Acid

New Formulation, end point Reagent 100
tests: Liquid Reagent (Enzyme & NAD &
0.6 g/L Standard)

L-Malic Acid UniFLEX Reagent

L-Malic Acid UniFLEX Reagent Extended
Range

L-Malic Acid UniTAB Reagent

BioAMINE
F100

CA 50

CIT-40

Cu-50
GLAF-20
GLAF-50
GLU F-50
GF-60
GF-150

GF-500

GF-F60

GF-F150

GF-F500

GLY-80

FE-40

DLA 40

LLA F40_nf

LLA F100_nf

LMA-F60

LMA-F150

LMA-F500

LMA-CW F60

LMA-CW F150

LMA-FCW 500

LMA-60

LMA-150

LMA-500

PHENfc F60

100 tests

50 tests

40 tests

50 tests

20 tests

50 tests

25 tests

30 tests

75 tests

250 tests

30 tests

75 tests

250 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

40 tests

100 tests

30 tests

75 tests

250 tests

30 tests

75 tests

250 tests

30 tests

75 tests

250 tests

30 tests

$120

$40

$50
$85

$100
$200

$100

$90

$190

$570

$90
$190

$570

$115

$35

$75

$70

$140

$90
$190
$570

$105

$210
$605

$90
$190
$570

$50
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Total Phenols UNIFLEX
Folin-Ciocalteu Method
PHENfc F150 75 tests $120
) P-PHEN enz 60 tests $100
Polyphenol Reagent Kit, (120mL) F120
NEW! Enzymatic
P-PHEN enz 20 tests $45
F40
Phen&Color, 2 X 60mL PHEN&Color 75 tests $75
C NEWI) F150
Primary Amino Nitrogen (NOPA), UniTAB  PAN-60 30 tests $50
PAN-150 75 tests $110
PAN-500 250 tests $330
Sucrose (Invertase Enzyme) SU-80 80 tests $40
Used in conjuction with GF UniFLEX
Reagent Kit to determine Sucrose
_ SO, FrF150 75 tests $130
C: NEW! > Free SULFITE, UniFLEX
SO, Fr F60 30 tests $55
. SO, TF150 75 tests $130
Q: NEW! ) Total SULFITE, UniFLEX
SO, TF60 30 tests $55
Tartaric Acid, UNIFLEX TA-F40 20 tests $40
TA-F120 60 tests $110
ToP 4l

ENZYME, NUCLEOTIDE & SUBSTRATE COMPONENTS
Description  PartCode  QNVial  PriceSUS  Quamtity |

PGl ENZYME

700 U/mL Suspension PGI-700 1ml $24
(350 U/mg, 2mg/mL)

PGl ENZYME

3500 U/mL Suspension PGI-3500 1 ml. $50

(350 U/mg, 10mg/mL)

HK/G6PDH ENZYME
340U HK/mL, 170U G6PDH/ H/G-1mL 1 ml $40
1mL Suspension

HK/G6PDH ENZYME
340U HK/mL, 170U G6PDH/ H/G-5mL 5ml. $110
5mL Suspension

GOT ENZYME

400 U/mL Suspension GOT-400 400 U $18
(200U/mg, 2mg/mL)

GOT ENZYME

2KU/mL Suspension GOT-2K 2 KU $70




(200U/mg, 10mg/mL)

MDH ENZYME

6KU/ 1mL Solution MDH-6K 1ml. $33
(1.2 KU/mg, 5mg/mL)

MDH ENZYME

30KU/5mL Solution MDH-30K 5ml. $85
(1.2 KU/mg, 5mg/mL)

NAD 5 g powder NAD-5G 5G $135
NADP 1 g powder NADP-1G 1G $150
NADH 1 g powder NADH-1G 1G $50
ATP 10 g powder ATP-10 10G $70
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5-LEVEL STANDARD SETS

Acetic Acid (0.05, .15, .4, .6, .75 G/L) 5 mL each STD-AA
Acetic Acid Hi (0.15, 0.4, 0.6, 0.9, 1.5 G/L) 5mL each STD-AA-Hi
Ammonia (25, 50, 100, 200, 300 mg/L) 5mL each STD-AMM
D-Fructose (0.5, 1, 2, 4, 6, 8 G/L) 5mL each STD-FRU
D-Glucose (0.5, 1, 2, 4, 6, 8 G/L) 5mL each STD-GLU
L-Malic Acid (0.05 G/L) 5 mL STD-MA-Lo
L-Malic Acid (0.1, 0.2, 0.4, 0.6, 0.8 G/L) 5 mL each STD-MA
L-Malic Acid (0.2, 0.4, 0.8, 2.0, 4.0 G/L) 5 mL each STD-MA hi
PAN (60, 120, 200, 300, 400 mg/L) 5 mL each STD-PAN

Total Phenols (Gallic Acid: 250, 1000, 2000, 4000 mg/L)
STD-PHE

Free SO, 5 Level (10, 20, 50, 80, 100 mg/L) STD-SO2-5

LLL

Level
Tartaric Acid (0.5, 2, 3,4, 5 G/L) STD-TA
Multi-Analyte High Standards, 6 x 2 mL vials SCE3005

SPOILAGE Microbes / Brett Detection

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$15
$60
$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$30
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- Ready-to-UseMeda |
Wine Spoilage / Brett Detection Reagents

NEW!
Wine Micro Reagents-
multiplex PCR:
simultaneously detect 8
wine spoilage organisms

NEW!
Wine Micro Enrichment
Media: culture wine
spoilage organisms

Beer Spoilage / Brett Detection Reagents

Beer Micro Reagents
simultaneously detect 8
beer spoilage microbes

Microbe Detection Accessories & Centrifuges

NEW!

Micro Thermocycler, 8
Well

PCR Reaction Tubes:
2.0 mL With caps - 125/pk

NEW! Wine Micro Mini

Centrifuge High Speed
(15000rpm/15000xg) for
12 X 1.5 mL (or2 mL)
tubes for wine Micro test

NEW! Mini Centrifuge

(5000rpm/3270xg) for 8
X15mL tubes

Inserts for Lab Mini-Centr:
Convertto 2, 5, or 7 mL
tubes

LX 100 Microfuge

Biosart 100 Monitor -
concentrate microbes by
filtration

Remove filter to Agar plate

(Or apply Broth Media directly to
Monitor)
for incubation.

Histamine in Wine EIA, 96
well

Ochratoxin A Qualitative:
For wine, grape juice &
must

Wine Micro 24 tests
Reagents

Wine Micro 24 tests
Media

Beer Micro 24 tests

Reagents

Micro Cycler

PCR Tubes -
125

Fast
Mini-Centr

Lab Mini-Centr

Adapt Mini-

Centr

INFO LX-100
$-16401-HK-V-K

HIST-31

9810C01W-96

9810C01W-48

48 Monitors/
case

12 Monitors/
sleeve

96 Tests

96 Tests

48 Tests

$432

$432

$600

$60

$950

$950

$80

$180
$89

$25

$400

$370

$265




Ochratoxin Quantitative:
For beer, wine, grapes,
grape juice, must

Sterile 100mL funnel
w/Filter, converts to Petri
Dish

9810C1ALC 96 Tests

12 Monitors/
sleeve

Biosart funnel

$370

$25
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INSTRUMENTATION

ChemWell for Wine
Autoanalyzer

Full Automation for Enzymatic
& EIA Assays

ChemWell-T for Wine
Autoanalyzer

Full Automation for Enzymatic
Assays

EnoLyzer Wine Analyzer

StatFax 3200

Walk-away convenience $25,500
Pre-programmed for Unitech

Reagents

G/L Results Print out

Data Handling, QC Reports

Open Software

Microplate Read-format

Inexpensive to Operate: 0.3 mL

Reagent Volume

And ... can perform ELISA tests!

ChemWell-T for Wine, Random
Access AutoAnalyzer System:
Reagent Cooling, 100 results/hr.
Custom Filters & Racks; Free
Installation, Training, Wine
Protocols, Technical Service.
ChemWell quality uniquely designed
for the smaller winery

$11,500

EnoLyzer semi-automated Wine $3,000
Analyzer Automatically Calculates
results, multiple curve-fitting, curve
editing, lot# & Exp. Tracking;
Flexible, Easy to Use & Quick to
Start: - Vast Menu of Pre-
programmed protocols for Unitech
supplied kits & standards; Open
Software Easy to modify protocols
to work with your reagents, 60
results from a 30-test kit

A semi-automatic Analyzer, PC $3,900
Recorder Software, Cost-effective
micro-volume system delivers

$0.30/test

CHEMWELL SUPPLIES

Call for a Quote &
more details

Call for a Quote &
more details

Call for a Quote &
more details

Chemwell Sample Tubes, 4 mL, 12x50 mm polystyrene,

500/bag

Caps for PS-500 (CW Sample Tubes above) 100/bag

CW Performance Check: PNP 15mL & Diluent 150mL

CW Vials, 2mL screw-cap, 500/pkg

PS 500

PS caps
PNPCheck

CW-vial

$25

$4
$50

$35




Screw Caps for CW Vials,

500/pkg

EnoLyzer Tubes, 12X75mm glass 250/pkg

Plug Caps for 12x75mm Tubes, 100/bag

ChemWell Micro well Cuvettes - 40 Sets of 96-wells: 320

cuvette strips of 12-Wells

each

ChemWell-T cuvettes - 4 trays (13 cuvettes/tray)

ChemWell Wash 100-X Solution Concentrate, 500 mL

Reagent Alcohol, 500 mL

Methyl acrylate cuvettes, for 280 & 340 nm 2-4 mL (5 trays,

100/tray 500

Semi-micro Me-acryl cuvettes, 1-2 mL (5 trays, 100/tray)

500

Cuvette Caps, polyethylene (500/bag)
This replaces EG-3129

CW-Cap-o
BS12x75
BS-Caps

CW Cuvettes 6301

CW-T cuvettes
CW-Wash
RGT-ALC

EG-3127

EG-3169

EG-3126-020

$50
$16.50
$10

$220

$22
$15
$20

$105

$118

$30
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Please list additional items you wish to order or give any special instructions:

SHIPPING INFORMATION

New customers: PLEASE FILL IN ALL FIELDS!

*Order Date

*First Name

*Company
Shipping Address

State/Country

Same
as BiIIing
Address

Shipping

State/Country

Telephone

Shipping
Preference

P.O.
Number

*Last
Name

Title
City

Zip/Postal
Code

City
Zip/Postal
Code

Fax

~ *E-mail
Next Day ~ Address




*
How would you like to pay for this order?

| have a credit account with Unitech Scientific - Please bill me.
By credit card - my information is on file with Unitech Scientific.
By credit card - | will call (562) 924-5150 with my credit card information.

Alternatively, you may mail this printed form

% to:
REQUIRED Unitech Scientific.

12026 Centralia Rd. Suite H,
Hawaiian Gardens, CA 90716 OR
FAX it to: (562) 809-3140

Submit Reset

ToP Al

Print

Print
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