tech entific

Home | About Us | Product Overview | Products | Place an Order | Distribution | News

#### **ORDER BY EMAIL ONLINE**

(our core product lines)

For CREDIT CARD PURCHASES, use the PayPal page OR submit credit card account information by telephone at

(562) 924-5150. If you already have an account with us, please indicate below.

View, Print & Fax our <u>SPECIALTY PRODUCTS</u> List (those not included below.) View all products & prices on the PRICE LIST.

IT IS OUR POLICY TO SHIP REAGENTS, ENZYMES AND STANDARDS **NEXT DAY DELIVERY.** 

Reagents	
Enzyme, Nucleotide & Substrate Components	
<u>Standards</u>	
WINE SPOILAGE Culture & Brett Detectio	
( <u>Microbiology Media)</u>	
Instrumentation	
ChemWell Supplies	
	1000 S 2000

## REAGENTS

#### WINE SPOILAGE Monitoring

			Rea	<u>gents</u>
Description	Part Code	# of Tests	Price US\$	Quantity
Acetaldehyde Reagent Kit - 20 Tests, 2 X 20mL, includes 0.1 G/L Standard - Allow at least 1 month for delivery	ACE F-40	20 tests	\$65	
Acetic Acid UniFlex Reagents	AA-F60	30 tests	\$115	
	AA-F150	75 tests	\$233	
	AA-F500	250 tests	\$700	
Ammonia UniTab Reagent	AMM-60	30 tests	\$45	
	AMM-150	75 tests	\$100	
	AMM-500	250 tests	\$300	
Ammonia Extended Range	AMM2-60	30 tests	\$63	
	AMM2-150	75 tests	\$140	
	AMM2-500	250 tests	\$420	
Anthocyanins UniFlex	Antho F150	75 tests	\$75	
L-Ascorbic Acid Allow at least 1 month for delivery	ASC F50	50 tests	\$85	
Biogenic Amines	BioAMINE F50	50 tests	\$70	

	BioAMINE F100	100 tests	\$120	
Allow at least 60 days for delivery Calcium Allow at least 1 month for delivery	CA 50	50 tests	\$40	
Citric Acid	CIT-40	40 tests	\$50	
Copper Reagent, liquid Allow at least 1 month for delivery	Cu-50	50 tests	\$85	
D-Gluconic Acid	GLA F-20	20 tests	\$100	
2 g/l standard included Allow at least 1 month for delivery	GLA F-50	50 tests	\$200	
D-Glucose	GLU F-50	25 tests	\$100	
D-Glucose/D-Fructose UniTab Reagent	GF-60	30 tests	\$90	
	GF-150	75 tests	\$190	
	GF-500	250 tests	\$570	
				тор 🔺
D-Glucose/D-Fructose UniFlex Reagent	GF-F60	30 tests	\$90	
	GF-F150	75 tests	\$190	
	GF-F500	250 tests	\$570	

Glycerol (Includes standard)	GLY-80	40 tests	\$115	
Iron Reagent Kit, includes 20 mL standard Allow at least 1 month for delivery	FE-40	40 tests	\$35	
D-Lactic Acid Allow at least 60 days for delivery	DLA 40	40 tests	\$75	1
L-Lactic Acid New Formulation, end point Reagent 100	LLA F40_nf	40 tests	\$70	
tests: Liquid Reagent (Enzyme & NAD & 0.6 g/L Standard)	LLA F100_nf	100 tests	\$140	
L-Malic Acid UniFLEX Reagent	LMA-F60	30 tests	\$90	
	LMA-F150	75 tests	\$190	
	LMA-F500	250 tests	\$570	
L-Malic Acid UniFLEX Reagent <i>Extended Range</i>	LMA-CW F60	30 tests	\$105	
	LMA-CW F150	75 tests	\$210	
	LMA-FCW 500	250 tests	\$605	
L-Malic Acid UniTAB Reagent	LMA-60	30 tests	\$90	
	LMA-150	75 tests	\$190	
	LMA-500	250 tests	\$570	
	PHENfc F60	30 tests	\$50	

Total Phenols UNIFLEX Folin-Ciocalteu Method				
	PHENfc F150	75 tests	\$120	
Polyphenol Reagent Kit, (120mL)	P-PHEN enz F120	60 tests	\$100	
Enzymatic	P-PHEN enz F40	20 tests	\$45	
Phen&Color, 2 X 60mL	PHEN&Color F150	75 tests	\$75	
Potassium	POT-F30	30 tests	\$125	
Primary Amino Nitrogen (NOPA), UniTAB	PAN-60	30 tests	\$50	
	PAN-150	75 tests	\$110	
	PAN-500	250 tests	\$330	
Sucrose (Invertase Enzyme) Used in conjuction with GF UniFLEX Reagent Kit to determine Sucrose	SU-80	80 tests	\$40	
Free SULFITE, UniFLEX	SO <sub>2</sub> Fr F150	75 tests	\$130	
NEWI	SO <sub>2</sub> Fr F60	30 tests	\$55	
Total SULFITE, UniFLEX	SO <sub>2</sub> T F150	75 tests	\$130	
	SO <sub>2</sub> T F60	30 tests	\$55	
Tartaric Acid, UNIFLEX	TA-F40	20 tests	\$40	
	TA-F120	60 tests	\$110	

ТОР

## **ENZYME, NUCLEOTIDE & SUBSTRATE COMPONENTS**

Description	Part Code	Qty/Vial	Price \$US	Quantity
PGI ENZYME 700 U/mL Suspension (350 U/mg, 2mg/mL)	PGI-700	1 ml.	\$24	
PGI ENZYME 3500 U/mL Suspension (350 U/mg, 10mg/mL)	PGI-3500	1 ml.	\$50	
HK/G6PDH ENZYME 340U HK/mL, 170U G6PDH/ 1mL Suspension	H/G-1mL	1 ml.	\$40	
HK/G6PDH ENZYME 340U HK/mL, 170U G6PDH/ 5mL Suspension	H/G-5mL	5 ml.	\$110	
GOT ENZYME 400 U/mL Suspension (200U/mg, 2mg/mL)	GOT-400	400 U	\$18	
GOT ENZYME 2KU/mL Suspension	GOT-2K	2 KU	\$70	

(2	200U/mg, 10mg/mL)				
6	1DH ENZYME KU/ 1mL Solution 1.2 KU/mg, 5mg/mL)	MDH-6K	1 ml.	\$33	
3	1DH ENZYME 0KU/5mL Solution 1.2 KU/mg, 5mg/mL)	MDH-30K	5 ml.	\$85	
N	IAD 5 g powder	NAD-5G	5 G	\$135	
N	IADP 1 g powder	NADP-1G	1 G	\$150	
N	IADH 1 g powder	NADH-1G	1 G	\$50	
A	TP 10 g powder	ATP-10	10G	\$70	

### STANDARDS

Multi-Level Standards Kit Description 5 x 5 mL vials each unless noted	Part Code	Price US\$	Quantity
5-LEVEL STANDARD	SETS		
Acetic Acid (0.05, .15, .4, .6, .75 G/L) 5 mL each	STD-AA	\$60	
Acetic Acid Hi (0.15, 0.4, 0.6, 0.9, 1.5 G/L) 5mL each	STD-AA-Hi	\$60	
<b>Ammonia</b> (25, 50, 100, 200, 300 mg/L) 5mL each	STD-AMM	\$60	
<b>D-Fructose</b> (0.5, 1, 2, 4, 6, 8 G/L) 5mL each	STD-FRU	\$60	
<b>D-Glucose</b> (0.5, 1, 2, 4, 6, 8 G/L) 5mL each	STD-GLU	\$60	
L-Malic Acid (0.05 G/L) 5 mL	STD-MA-Lo	\$15	
L-Malic Acid (0.1, 0.2, 0.4, 0.6, 0.8 G/L) 5 mL each	STD-MA	\$60	
L-Malic Acid (0.2, 0.4, 0.8, 2.0, 4.0 G/L) 5 mL each	STD-MA hi	\$60	
<b>PAN</b> (60, 120, 200, 300, 400 mg/L) 5 mL each	STD-PAN	\$60	
Total Phenols (Gallic Acid: 250, 1000, 2000, 4000 mg/L)	STD-PHE	\$60	
Free SO <sub>2</sub> 5 Level (10, 20, 50, 80, 100 mg/L)	STD-SO2-5 Level	\$60	
<b>Tartaric Acid</b> (0.5, 2, 3, 4, 5 G/L)	STD-TA	\$60	
Multi-Analyte High Standards, 6 x 2 mL vials	SCE3005	\$30	
			TOP

## **SPOILAGE Microbes / Brett Detection**

Microbiology Media					
Description	Part Code	# of Tests	Price US\$	Buy Now	

Ready-to-Use Media					
V	ine Spoilage	/ Brett Detect	ion Reagent	S	
<b>NEW!</b> Wine Micro Reagents- multiplex PCR: simultaneously detect 8 wine spoilage organisms	Wine Micro Reagents	24 tests		\$432	
<b>NEW!</b> Wine Micro Enrichment Media: culture wine spoilage organisms	Wine Micro Media	24 tests			
В	eer Spoilage	/ Brett Detect	ion Reagent	S	
Beer Micro Reagents simultaneously detect 8 beer spoilage microbes	Beer Micro Reagents	24 tests		\$432	
Mic	robe Detectio	on Accessorie	s & Centrifu	ges	
<i>NEW!</i> Micro Thermocycler, 8 Well	Micro Cycler			\$600	
PCR Reaction Tubes: 2.0 mL With caps - 125/pk	PCR Tubes - 125			\$60	
<b>NEW!</b> Wine Micro Mini Centrifuge High Speed (15000rpm/15000xg) for 12 X 1.5 mL (or 2 mL) tubes for wine Micro test	Fast Mini-Centr			\$950	
<b>NEW!</b> Mini Centrifuge (5000rpm/3270xg) for 8 X15mL tubes	Lab Mini-Centr			\$950	
Inserts for Lab Mini-Centr: Convert to 2, 5, or 7 mL tubes	Adapt Mini- Centr			\$80	
LX 100 Microfuge	<u>INFO</u>	LX-100		\$180	
Biosart <u>100 Monitor</u> - concentrate microbes by filtration Remove filter to Agar plate		S-16401-HK-V-K	48 Monitors/ case	\$89	
(Or apply Broth Media directly to Monitor) for incubation.			12 Monitors/ sleeve	\$25	
Histamine in Wine EIA, 96 well		HIST-31	96 Tests	\$400	
Ochratoxin A Qualitative:		981OC01W-96	96 Tests	\$370	
For wine, grape juice & must		981OC01W-48	48 Tests	\$265	

Ochratoxin <i>Quantitative</i> : For beer, wine, grapes, grape juice, must	981OC1ALC	96 Tests	\$370		日本の
Sterile 100mL funnel w/Filter, converts to Petri Dish	Biosart funnel	12 Monitors/ sleeve	\$25		
				ТОР 🔺	

# INSTRUMENTATION

Item	Description	Price US\$	Quantity
ChemWell for Wine Autoanalyzer Full Automation for Enzymatic & EIA Assays	Walk-away convenience Pre-programmed for Unitech Reagents G/L Results Print out Data Handling, QC Reports Open Software Microplate Read-format Inexpensive to Operate: 0.3 mL Reagent Volume And can perform ELISA tests!	\$25,500	Call for a Quote & more details
ChemWell-T for Wine Autoanalyzer Full Automation for Enzymatic Assays	ChemWell-T for Wine, Random Access AutoAnalyzer System: Reagent Cooling, 100 results/hr. Custom Filters & Racks; Free Installation, Training, Wine Protocols, Technical Service. ChemWell quality uniquely designed for the smaller winery	\$11,500	Call for a Quote & more details
EnoLyzer Wine Analyzer	EnoLyzer semi-automated Wine Analyzer Automatically Calculates results, multiple curve-fitting, curve editing, lot# & Exp. Tracking; Flexible, Easy to Use & Quick to Start: - Vast Menu of Pre- programmed protocols for Unitech supplied kits & standards; Open Software Easy to modify protocols to work with your reagents, 60 results from a 30-test kit	\$3,000	Call for a Quote & more details
StatFax 3200	A semi-automatic Analyzer, PC Recorder Software, Cost-effective micro-volume system delivers \$0.30/test	\$3,900	

## CHEMWELL SUPPLIES

Chemwell Sample Tubes, 4 mL, 12x50 mm polystyrene, 500/bag	PS 500	\$25	
Caps for PS-500 (CW Sample Tubes above) 100/bag	PS caps	\$4	
CW Performance Check: PNP 15mL & Diluent 150mL	PNPCheck	\$50	
CW Vials, 2mL screw-cap, 500/pkg	CW-vial	\$35	

Screw Caps for CW Vials, 500/pkg	CW-Cap-o	\$50	
EnoLyzer Tubes, 12X75mm glass 250/pkg	BS12x75	\$16.50	
Plug Caps for 12x75mm Tubes, 100/bag	BS-Caps	\$10	
ChemWell Micro well Cuvettes - 40 Sets of 96-wells: 320 cuvette strips of 12-Wells each	CW Cuvettes 6301	\$220	
ChemWell-T cuvettes - 4 trays (13 cuvettes/tray)	CW-T cuvettes	\$22	
ChemWell Wash 100-X Solution Concentrate, 500 mL	CW-Wash	\$15	
Reagent Alcohol, 500 mL	RGT-ALC	\$20	
Methyl acrylate cuvettes, for 280 & 340 nm 2-4 mL (5 trays, 100/tray 500	EG-3127	\$105	
Semi-micro Me-acryl cuvettes, 1-2 mL (5 trays, 100/tray) 500	EG-3169	\$118	
Cuvette Caps, polyethylene (500/bag) This replaces EG-3129	EG-3126-020	\$30	

Please list additional items you wish to order or give any special instructions:

### SHIPPING INFORMATION

New customers: PLEASE FILL IN ALL FIELDS!

*First Name *Company	*Last Name	
*Company	And the set of the set	
	Title	
Shipping Address	City	
State/Country	Zip/Postal Code	
Same Billing Address Shipping	City	
State/Country	Zip/Postal Code	
Telephone	Fax [	
Shipping Preference	ext Day	]

By credit card - my information	Unitech Scientific - Please bill me. on is on file with Unitech Scientific.
* REQUIRED Submit Reset	2) 924-5150 with my credit card information. Alternatively, you may mail this printed form to: Unitech Scientific. 12026 Centralia Rd. Suite H, Hawaiian Gardens, CA 90716 OR FAX it to: (562) 809-3140
	TOP 🔺
	Print
Сор	yright 2018, Unitech Scientific